
ARLINGTON COLT FOOTBALL 2015 
 

VARSITY SCHEDULE 

 

WEEK DATE  DAY  TIME  OPPONENT      LOCATION 

 

 SCRIMMAGE 8-21-15  FRI  10:00 AM S. GRAND PRAIRIE AHS  

   1  8-28-15  FRI  7:30   DUNCANVILLE UTA 

   2      9-04-15  FRI  7:30      F.M. MARCUS  MARCUS 

   3  9-10-15  THUR  7:00  LAKEVIEW CENTENNIAL HBJ 

   4  9-18-15    OFF WEEK       

   5  9-25-15  FRI  7:30  WEATHERFORD UTA           (HC)             

   6  10-01-15 THUR  7:00  NORTH CROWLEY UTA             

   7  10-08-15              THUR  7:00  SAM HOUSTON UTA             

   8  10-16-15 FRI  7:30  LAMAR  UTA       

   9  10-23-15 FRI  8:00  BOWIE   AT@T      (ON) 

  10  10-30-15 FRI  7:30  MARTIN  UTA            

  11  11-05-15 THUR  7:00  F.W. PASCHAL  UTA            (SN) 

 

 

JV SCHEDULE 

 

WEEK DATE  DAY           TIME   OPPONENT       LOCATION  

 
SCRIMMAGE 8-21-15         FRI      8:30 AM              S. GRAND PRAIRIE      AHS 
   1  8-27-15        THUR            6:00 / 7:30 DUNCANVILLE  PANTHER 

   2      9-03-15         THUR            6:00 / 7:30 F.M. MARCUS  AHS  

   3  9-09-15         WED             6:00   LAKEVIEW CENTENNIAL AHS 

   4 9-17-15                       OFF WEEK 

   5                        9-24-15          THUR            6:00 / 7:30 WEATHERFORD KANGAROO 

   6  9-30-15           WED          6:00 / 7:30 NORTH CROWLEY N. CROWLEY   

   7  10-07-15         WED         6:00   SAM HOUSTON WILEMON  

   8  10-15-15         THUR       6:00 / 7:30 LAMAR  CRAVENS 

   9  10-22-15         THUR       6:00 / 7:30 BOWIE   AHS 

  10  10-29-15         THUR            6:00 / 7:30 MARTIN  AHS 

  11  11-04-15         WED           6:00  PASCHAL  PASCHAL 

             

   

FRESHMAN SCHEDULE 

 

WEEK DATE  DAY          TIME   OPPONENT       LOCATION 

 

SCRIMMAGE 8-21-15         FRI         8:30 AM              S. GRAND PRAIRIE      SGP 

   1  8-27-15         THUR                6:00 / 7:30 DUNCANVILLE AHS  

   2      9-03-15         THUR        6:00 / 7:30     F.M. MARCUS  MARCUS  

   3  9-09-15         WED            5:30 / 7:00           LAKEVIEW CENTENNIAL HBJ 

   4  9-17-15                       OFF WEEK  

   5  9-24-15        THUR             6:00 / 7:30    WEATHERFORD AHS 

   6  9-30-15          WED             6:00 / 7:30 NORTH CROWLEY AHS   

   7  10-07-15        WED          6:00 / 7:30 SAM HOUSTON AHS   

   8  10-15-15        THUR         6:00 / 7:30 LAMAR  AHS 

   9  10-22-15        THUR       6:00 / 7:30 BOWIE   BOWIE 

  10  10-29-15        THUR             6:00 / 7:30 MARTIN  MARTIN 

  11  11-04-15        WED             6:00 / 7:30 F.W. PASCHAL  AHS 

 


